

The Children's Dyslexia Center of Dayton

In Honor of Neil and Willa Jean Smalley

Presents:

"Vino Las Vegas" Saturday, November 18th, 2023

Dayton Masonic Center

The Children's Dyslexia Center of Dayton provides scientifically based multisensory reading, writing, and spelling instruction to dyslexic children of school age. Dyslexia is not curable, but it can be overcome successfully. This miracle in happening every day at our center. Through personalized one on one lessons with a professional tutor the children gain both skills and confidence in their ability to succeed!

Every year it costs approximately \$7500 to tutor one child at our Children's Dyslexia Center of Dayton, but the results are priceless. This currently is a tuition-free program for one-on-one specialized instruction.

With your tax-deductible donation you can become a sponsor and help support a child's tutoring and their future endeavors. All sponsors will be remembered on a commemorative star proudly displayed at the center.

Sponsorship Form

Sponsorship Level:		Amount of sponsorship: \$	
Company Name:			
Contact Name:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Payment			
Send payment to:	Children's Dyslexia Center of Dayton		
	Event Sponsorship		

Make checks payable to: Children's Dyslexia Center of Dayton

525 West Riverview Ave. Dayton, Ohio, 45405

If using Credit Card, please pay online at www.childrensdyslexiacenterofdayton.org by clicking the Donate Now button and selecting Donor Level. (Your donation will be recorded as your sponsorship payment.)

All Sponsorship forms & logos must be paid and submitted by November 1st, 2023

All proceeds benefit the Children's Dyslexia Center of Dayton and the students in need in our area.

The Children's Dyslexia Centers Inc. is a tax-exempt 501(C)(3) charitable organization.



The Children's Dyslexia Center of Dayton

In Honor of Neil and Willa Jean Smalley

2023-2024 Sponsorship Levels

Double Diamond: \$15,000

- **Pays for 2 years tutoring for 1 child at the Children's Dyslexia Center of Dayton.
 - Table with 10 tickets for your group. Company name advertised on the table for the event November 18th, 2023
 - Logo/company name displayed on the fundraiser website as an official sponsor of the center for one whole year
 - Mentioned during Radio PSA's for the event
 - Logo and/or company name displayed at the event that night
 - Dyslexia Tie or Scarf to wear as a proud sponsor of the Dayton children's Dyslexia Center of Dayton.

Diamond: \$7,500

- **Pays for 1 year tutoring for 1 child at the Children's Dyslexia Center of Dayton.
 - Table with 10 tickets for your group. Company name advertised on the table for the event November 18th, 2023
 - Logo/company name displayed on the fundraiser website as an official sponsor of the center for one whole year
 - Mentioned during Radio PSA's for the event
 - Logo and/or company name displayed at the event that night

Platinum: **Audio/Visual needs for the Children's Dyslexia Center of Dayton to enhance tutoring.

\$2500 + Eight Tickets to the "Vino Las Vegas" Monte Carol & wine tasting event. Logo or company name displayed on the fundraiser website. Logo or company name displayed at the "Vino Las Vegas" event. Plaque on the A/V equipment located in the tutoring center.

Gold: **Sponsor Tutoring & Supplies for 1 student for 2 months at the Children's Dyslexia Center

\$1250 + Six Tickets to the "Vino Las Vegas" Monte Carlo & wine tasting event. Logo or company name displayed on the fundraiser website. Logo or company name displayed at the "Vino Las Vegas" event.

** Sponsor Tutoring and Supplies for 1 student for 1 month at the Children's Dyslexia Center

\$625 + Four Tickets to "Vino Las Vegas" Monte Carlo & wine tasting event. Logo or company name displayed on the fundraiser website. Logo or company name displayed at the "Vino Las Vegas" event.

Bronze: ** Sponsor Supplies for tutoring for the Children's Dyslexia Center of Dayton

\$250 + Two Tickets to "Vino Las Vegas" Monte Carlo & wine tasting event. Logo or company name displayed at the "Vino Las Vegas" event.

All proceeds benefit the Children's Dyslexia Center of Dayton and the students in need in our area.

The Children's Dyslexia Centers Inc. is a tax-exempt 501(C)(3) charitable organization.